HSB35H3PF25 0.35 0.12 0.07 3" 600V Multi-Pack (3" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 25 pieces 25
HSB35H6PF25 0.35 0.12 0.07 6" 600V Multi-Pack (6" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 25 pieces 25
HSB35H48PF5 0.35 0.12 0.07 4' 600V Multi-Pack (4' Lengths) 1 1 pack of 5 pieces 5
HSB34H4PF25 0.75 0.24 0.09 4" 600V Multi-Pack (4" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 25 pieces 25
HSB34H6PF10 0.75 0.22 0.09 6" 600V Multi-Pack (6" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 10 pieces 10
HSB34H9PF10 0.75 0.22 0.09 9" 600V Multi-Pack (9" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 10 pieces 10
HSB34H48PF5 0.75 0.22 0.09 4' 600V Multi-Pack (4' Lengths) 1 1 pack of 5 pieces 5
HSB110H2PF25 1.10 0.35 0.12 2" 600V Multi-Pack (2" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 25 pieces 25
HSB110H6PF5 1.10 0.40 0.12 6" 600V Multi-Pack (6" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 5 pieces 5
HSB110H9PF5 1.10 0.40 0.12 9" 600V Multi-Pack (9" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 5 pieces 5
HSB110H9PF50 1.10 0.40 0.12 9" 600V Multi-Pack (9" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 50 pieces 50
HSB110H48PF5 1.10 0.40 0.12 4' 600V Multi-Pack (4' Lengths) 1 1 pack of 5 pieces 5
HSB150H4PF25 1.50 0.47 0.16 4" 600V Multi-Pack (4" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 25 pieces 25
HSB150H9PF3 1.50 0.50 0.16 9" 600V Multi-Pack (9" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 3 pieces 3
HSB150H12PF3 1.50 0.50 0.16 12" 600V Multi-Pack (12" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 3 pieces 3
HSB150H48PF5 1.50 0.50 0.16 4' 600V Multi-Pack (4' Lengths) 1 1 pack of 5 pieces 5
HSB200H9PF2 2.00 0.63 0.16 9" 600V Multi-Pack (9" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 2 pieces 2
HSB200H9PF50 2.00 0.63 0.16 9" 600V Multi-Pack (9" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 50 pieces 50
HSB200H12PF2 2.00 0.63 0.16 12" 600V Multi-Pack (12" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 2 pieces 2
HSB200H12PF50 2.00 0.63 0.16 12" 600V Multi-Pack (12" Lengths) 1 1 pack of 50 pieces 50
HSB200H48PF2 2.00 0.63 0.16 4' 600V Multi-Pack (4' Lengths) 1 1 pack of 2 pieces 2
Total Pieces
(Black Heat Shrink )Wall
Thickness
Min Order